MENU Friday & Saturday Delivery

STARTERS & SIDES

Chick’n Fried Cauliflower — Sweet Chili or Plain
Hand -Cut Sweet Potato Fries

Fried Green Plantain w/ Habanero Salsa

Fried Ripe Plantain

Roasted Sweet Potato Cubes

HALF-PAN ONLY ORDERS

Savory Artichoke Fritters (our version of Jamaican Salt-fish Fritters) [you get 24]
Served w/ chopped Green Onions & Curry Ketchup

Spicy Mushroom “Wings” [you get 12]
Served w/ Red Cabbage Slaw

SANDWICHES

Spicy Chick’n Sammie w/Sweet Potato Fries

BBQ-Jerk Jackfruit Sliders w/ roasted Sweet Potato cubes

Rasta Reuben

Plantain Sandwich

SALAD

Sun Kale & Cucumber Salad

BEVERAGES All Beverages:
Power Blend Seamoss Smoothie (raw seamoss, coconut milk, bananas, spices)

Sour Sop Spiced Smoothie (raw sour sop, coconut milk, raw agave, spices)
Glorious Smoothie (raw seamoss, raw passion fruit, coconut milk, raw agave, spices)

$8.58
$5.36
$5.36
$5.36
$5.36

$25.74

$24.13

$15.02
$12.86
$8.58
$7.51

$7.51

$10.71



