## MENU Friday & Saturday Delivery

STARTERS & SIDES		
Chick'n Fried Cauliflower – Sweet Chili or Plain Hand -Cut Sweet Potato Fries Fried Green Plantain w/ Habanero Salsa Fried Ripe Plantain Roasted Sweet Potato Cubes		\$8.58 \$5.36 \$5.36 \$5.36 \$5.36
HALF-PAN ONLY ORDERS		
Savory Artichoke Fritters (our version of Jamaican Salt-fish Fritters) [you get 24] Served w/ chopped Green Onions & Curry Ketchup		\$25.74
Spicy Mushroom "Wings" [you get 12] Served w/ Red Cabbage Slaw		\$24.13
SANDWICHES		
Spicy Chick'n Sammie w/Sweet Potato Fries BBQ-Jerk Jackfruit Sliders w/ roasted Sweet Potato cubes Rasta Reuben Plantain Sandwich		\$15.02 \$12.86 \$8.58 \$7.51
SALAD		
Sun Kale & Cucumber Salad		\$7.51
BEVERAGES	All Beverages:	\$10.71
Power Blend Seamoss Smoothie (raw seamoss, coconut milk, bananas, spices)		

Sour Sop Spiced Smoothie (raw sour sop, coconut milk, raw agave, spices) Glorious Smoothie (raw seamoss, raw passion fruit, coconut milk, raw agave, spices)